C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w

BZ Bronze
WHT White - Standard
order example:
TM-LED-50-UNV-CT4-BZ-WG
Product Specifications
BALLAST: 120 or 277 Volt, [EBX] electronic zero
degree start; [HPF] high power factor, [QV] quad
volt for HID; [IND] HF induction generator for Induc-
tion QL.
FINISH: Oven baked [WHT] white polyester powder
finish.
GASKETING: Silicone around door frame interior
and lens opening protects against dust, moisture
and outside contamination.
HOUSING: Heavy gauge CRS die-formed and
seam welded. Optional [ALU] Aluminum.
LAMP: [TBX] Triple Biax; [MH] Metal Halide and
[EMH] Philips Elite™ Ceramic Metal Halide;
[QL] or [ICE] or [IC] Circle Induction;
[LED] Light Emitting Diode.
LENS: .125” thick clear tempered glass lens is
standard. See options for others.
LENS FASTENERS: Heavy gauge aluminum
retaining angles that attach through door studs for
positive lens clamping.
MOUNTING: 2 heavy duty aluminum end brackets
.125” thick with 2 .4375” dia. holes per bracket. 4
stainless steel bolts per bracket provide positive
locked aiming angle for secure adjustment up to
180° rotation of fixture.
REFLECTOR: .032 specular aluminum for optimum
output of light.
UL/ULC LISTED Suitable For Wet Location.
NOTE: *For Dimming and Emergency Options
refer to Dimming Ballast Table and Emer-
gency Battery Table located at the end of a